Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Boat
Tankard
Dodman
Rainbow
Brambling
Bungle
Ariel
Beagle

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk

SailNo Club

B21 BASC
B50 NFSC
B70 BASC
B47 BASC
B75 BASC
B46 BASC
B29 BASC

Jubilee Trophy 2021

Beccles ASC

Results are provisional

Overall

HelmName CrewName
Rory Kelsey  Max McKenna
David Yapp  Julia Deary
Dave Gentry Jackie Soards
Sue Grief Danny Johnson
David Elliott  Duncan Braidwood
Paul Welham Amelie Finch

Tim Haycock Tanya Fairlie

R1 R2
(3.0) 1.3 RDGa
1.0 1.0
20 3.0
50 5.0
(4.0) 2.0
(6.0) 6.0
(7.0) 4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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R3
1.0
2.0
2.7 RDGa
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

R4
2.0
(5.0)
(7.0)
1.0
4.0
3.0
6.0

R5
1.0
2.0
3.0
(7.0)
4.0
5.0
6.0

Total
8.3
11.0
17.7
21.0
18.0
25.0
29.0

Nett
5.3

6.0

10.7
14.0
14.0
19.0
22.0



